
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

35. 

7* 

4 

24 

087 

22 

76 

33 

8 

6* 

42 

98 

36 

16 

120 

120 

189 

444 

05 

369 

00 

54 

13 

37* 

24* 

55 

77. 

77 

25 

40 

92 

67 

26 

177 

113 

64 

7* 

Name 

Diego MILLOCH 

Mauro DE NARDI 

Alessandro BARBIERI 

Daniel LONCAREVIC 

Nicola NASATO 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Luigi STOCCO 

Robert DADAM 

Beno VUCAK 

Mattia RACCANELLO 

Mr. WEDNESDAY 

Lovro MARKIC 

Marino SIMONE 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Matej COLJA 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Robert WURMSTEIN 

Robert ANAKIJEV 

Hannes KREIDL 

Nicola ZANCHETTA 

Alex BERTONCELLO 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Luca DAL MOLIN 

Pierangelo ANDREOLI 

Roman STREHAR 

Roman STREHAR 

Matteo MURNIGOTTI 

Mirko POLITRI 

Domen PAVLI 

Stefano ZANI 

Matteo DI STEFANO 

Davide DONA' 

Alessandro VECCHI 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Domen SIMONIC 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati V4R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:29.340 

1:30.721 

1:31.143 

1:31.497 

1:31.664 

1:31.862 

1:32.503 

1:32.885 

1:32.914 

1:33.190 

1:33.337 

1:33.629 

1:33.707 

1:33.792 

1:34.087 

1:34.088 

1:34.115 

1:34.281 

1:34.485 

1:34.492 

1:34.622 

1:34.732 

1:34.762 

1:35.018 

1:35.027 

1:35.110 

1:35.171 

1:35.172 

1:35.213 

1:35.251 

1:35.438 

1:35.461 

1:35.636 

1:35.798 

1:36.002 

1:36.023 

1:36.028 

Diff 

1.381 

1.803 

2.157 

2.324 

2.522 

3.163 

3.545 

3.574 

3.850 

3.997 

4.289 

4.367 

4.452 

4.747 

4.748 

4.775 

4.941 

5.145 

5.152 

5.282 

5.392 

5.422 

5.678 

5.687 

5.770 

5.831 

5.832 

5.873 

5.911 

6.098 

6.121 

6.296 

6.458 

6.662 

6.683 

6.688 

Class 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

Over 45 

No race 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

Over 45 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

King 1000 + Over 45 

BMW Cup 

Over 45 

BMW Cup 

Over 45 

BMW Cup 

KING 600 

No race 

KING 1000 

PRIMERA LIEBRE1000+BMW 

BMW Cup 

KING 600 

King 1000 + Over 45 

KING 600 

King 1000 + Over 45 

BMW Cup 

Over 45 

KING 1000 

KING 600 

BMW Cup 

Over 45 

KING 1000 

KING 600 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

KING 600 

Over 45 

2nd Best 

1:29.759 

1:30.871 

1:31.271 

1:32.113 

1:31.783 

1:32.469 

1:32.878 

1:34.406 

1:32.932 

1:33.244 

1:33.558 

1:34.330 

1:33.981 

1:34.071 

1:34.495 

1:34.495 

1:34.580 

1:34.459 

1:34.932 

1:34.507 

1:34.840 

1:36.828 

1:34.925 

1:35.220 

1:35.051 

1:35.197 

1:35.182 

1:35.185 

1:35.591 

1:35.294 

1:35.943 

1:35.892 

1:35.874 

1:36.530 

1:36.209 

1:36.069 

1:36.176 
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

No. 

69* 

084 

23 

013 

15* 

22 

44. 

44 

71. 

62 

8.* 

71 

61 

8 

43 

13 

189 

146 

12 

23* 

195 

221 

10 

21 

16 

22 

11 

70 

45 

3 

12 

21 

#7 

246 

7 

7** 

72 

Name 

Samuele BATTISTINI 

Angelo MORASSI 

Michele PAOLIN 

Davide VITALI 

Massimiliano SCURO 

Dubravko PRACNY 

Emil  KOTVICA 

Emil KOTVICA 

Alessandro BORTALI 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Enrico GRANZOTTO 

Sinisa JOVANOVAC 

Federico DAL PONT 

Riccardo DE RE 

Davide LUCCHI 

Fabio VILLA 

Christian STEINHAUSER 

Pepppe CHIMIRRI 

Raoul CROSATO 

Luca CISOTTO 

Jakov KONJUH 

Malte KNUTZER 

Franco GALLON 

Marco PANIZZO 

Antonio LUCIERI 

Stefan KREIDL 

Davor MARINCIC 

Michele MASSUSSI 

Nicola DELLA COLLETTA 

Christian GALLIANI 

Rok KOROSEC 

Klemen CUJEC 

Klaus SELMEISTER 

Alexander FISCHER 

Marco SCARDELLATO 

Nicola CAMPALTO 

Simone MASSOLIN 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 1199 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati V4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:36.099 

1:36.112 

1:36.162 

1:36.411 

1:36.413 

1:36.542 

1:36.622 

1:36.623 

1:36.844 

1:36.942 

1:36.976 

1:37.015 

1:37.041 

1:37.153 

1:37.181 

1:37.279 

1:37.310 

1:37.337 

1:37.391 

1:37.629 

1:37.635 

1:37.658 

1:37.805 

1:37.870 

1:37.896 

1:37.906 

1:37.943 

1:37.964 

1:38.180 

1:38.290 

1:38.412 

1:38.458 

1:38.485 

1:38.621 

1:38.634 

1:38.760 

1:38.790 

Diff 

6.759 

6.772 

6.822 

7.071 

7.073 

7.202 

7.282 

7.283 

7.504 

7.602 

7.636 

7.675 

7.701 

7.813 

7.841 

7.939 

7.970 

7.997 

8.051 

8.289 

8.295 

8.318 

8.465 

8.530 

8.556 

8.566 

8.603 

8.624 

8.840 

8.950 

9.072 

9.118 

9.145 

9.281 

9.294 

9.420 

9.450 

Class 

No race 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

Over 45 

Over 45 

KING 600 

BMW Cup 

Over 45 

BMW Cup 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

BMW Cup 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

Over 45 

KING 600 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

KING 1000 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

KING 600 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

No race 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

KING 600 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

KING 600 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

Over 45 

SSC Rookie 1000 

SSC Rookie 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

No race 

KING 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 

2nd Best 

1:36.496 

1:36.999 

1:36.546 

1:36.869 

1:36.415 

1:37.991 

1:36.713 

1:36.712 

1:37.706 

1:37.044 

1:37.327 

1:37.499 

1:37.178 

1:38.189 

1:37.474 

1:37.298 

1:38.550 

1:37.899 

1:37.821 

1:37.813 

1:38.546 

1:37.695 

1:37.942 

1:38.158 

1:38.018 

1:37.962 

1:38.055 

1:38.080 

1:38.821 

1:38.344 

1:40.196 

1:39.146 

1:38.933 

1:38.676 

1:38.849 

1:39.041 

1:39.426 
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Pos 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

No. 

4 

24* 

16 

208 

14 

12* 

0112 

61 

19 

4. 

41 

061 

024 

07 

29 

012 

8. 

121 

508 

69 

632 

77 

78* 

110 

21* 

4 

101 

93* 

045 

87 

22. 

91 

70* 

014 

19 

77* 

76 

Name 

Andrea CARLIN 

Anze KOMAC 

Kristjan JURAK 

Carmine CAVALIERE 

Filippo GOMIERO 

Luca CASTELLAN 

Mattia PASSARELLA 

Mario TURCATO 

Gabriele SECCO 

Domenico PICCINELLI 

Alessandro VOLPIN 

Stefano CANUTI 

Tilen PECELIN 

Cordula WURMSTEIN 

Danilo MONDINI 

Kristijan SAKSIDA 

Andrej PINTAR 

Jary BERTONCELLO BROTTO 

Samuel NESSENZIA 

Michele GHENO 

Mirko VAJNAI 

Jan NUSDORFER 

Andrea DALLAPICCOLA 

Mauro DE BIASIO 

Enrico FUSIDATI 

Riccardo PIRAN 

Davide CASONATO 

Martin BRAUNHOFER 

Massimo LESS 

Robert GOMBOTZ 

Marco PIERATTI 

Ziga PINTARIC 

Uros LENIC 

Valentino GANASSIN 

Matteo MORO 

Christian LANZENBACHER 

Michele CONTE 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki 636 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ducati 959 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 1199 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 1098 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 1198 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Triumph 765 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:38.916 

1:38.969 

1:38.994 

1:39.051 

1:39.178 

1:39.311 

1:39.357 

1:39.368 

1:39.374 

1:39.384 

1:39.445 

1:39.453 

1:39.496 

1:39.563 

1:39.563 

1:39.767 

1:39.798 

1:39.989 

1:40.073 

1:40.203 

1:40.204 

1:40.278 

1:40.310 

1:40.340 

1:40.579 

1:40.620 

1:40.767 

1:40.793 

1:40.912 

1:41.005 

1:41.012 

1:41.108 

1:41.161 

1:41.290 

1:41.421 

1:41.447 

1:41.792 

Diff 

9.576 

9.629 

9.654 

9.711 

9.838 

9.971 

10.017 

10.028 

10.034 

10.044 

10.105 

10.113 

10.156 

10.223 

10.223 

10.427 

10.458 

10.649 

10.733 

10.863 

10.864 

10.938 

10.970 

11.000 

11.239 

11.280 

11.427 

11.453 

11.572 

11.665 

11.672 

11.768 

11.821 

11.950 

12.081 

12.107 

12.452 

Class 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

KING 600 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

KING 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

KING 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

Lady 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

SSC Rookie 1000 

SSC Rookie 600 

KING 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

No race 

SSC Rookie 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

SSC Rookie 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie 600 

666 Carbon 600 

2nd Best 

1:39.074 

1:39.516 

1:39.114 

1:39.632 

1:39.874 

1:39.695 

1:39.471 

1:39.532 

1:39.870 

1:39.640 

1:40.368 

1:39.693 

1:39.652 

1:39.600 

1:40.468 

1:39.809 

1:39.907 

1:40.013 

1:40.307 

1:42.740 

1:40.524 

1:40.418 

1:40.346 

1:41.868 

1:40.934 

1:40.951 

1:40.844 

1:40.886 

1:41.383 

1:41.091 

1:41.904 

1:41.739 

1:41.343 

1:41.306 

1:42.154 

1:43.079 

1:42.717 
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Pos 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

No. 

87 

24 

3 

78 

661 

69 

27 

76 

70 

76 

369 

78 

57 

12 

3 

521 

314 

73 

63 

44 

81 

93 

033 

73 

04* 

65 

58 

1 

211 

705 

17 

16. 

8 

7 

09 

212 

93 

Name 

Luka BERGLES 

Andrea VIGATO 

Renato PERSICO 

Rok DOBRAJC 

Hartmann ENGL 

Jernej SOKLIC 

Andrej SARKANJ 

Nicola ZANI 

Roman PRASNIKAR 

Alen SEPAROVIC 

Riccardo PRANDIN 

Luka ZAJC 

Reza PAYAMI 

Enrico DARISI 

Andrea MANERA 

Matteo GORTAN 

Lorenzo DALLE CRODE 

Vili PODGRAJSEK 

Bruno VARASCHIN 

Gerald VOGLREIRER 

Marko ANDRIC 

Adriano TEMPORIN 

Riccardo ZEN 

Tiziano GHENO 

Fabio ROLLIO 

Alessandro PAOLIN 

Teo SEKULIC 

Martin CATER 

Sandro MARTIGNONI 

Silvia TURCATO 

Edo RESSEGATTI 

Boris RUS 

Stefano ANGIOLETTI 

Nicola TARTAGIA 

Oscar REGINATO 

Mario UBBENHORST 

Mario VUKOVIC 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

KTM SuperDuke R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki 600 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki 636 

Triumph 675 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Aprila Tuono 1000 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR600 

KTM 1290R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:41.923 

1:42.034 

1:42.150 

1:42.209 

1:42.498 

1:42.530 

1:42.554 

1:42.600 

1:42.628 

1:42.703 

1:42.834 

1:42.869 

1:42.953 

1:43.031 

1:43.038 

1:43.078 

1:43.137 

1:43.203 

1:43.331 

1:43.736 

1:43.774 

1:43.777 

1:43.866 

1:43.889 

1:44.014 

1:44.090 

1:44.126 

1:44.191 

1:44.261 

1:44.268 

1:44.379 

1:44.408 

1:44.412 

1:44.750 

1:45.190 

1:45.309 

1:45.512 

Diff 

12.583 

12.694 

12.810 

12.869 

13.158 

13.190 

13.214 

13.260 

13.288 

13.363 

13.494 

13.529 

13.613 

13.691 

13.698 

13.738 

13.797 

13.863 

13.991 

14.396 

14.434 

14.437 

14.526 

14.549 

14.674 

14.750 

14.786 

14.851 

14.921 

14.928 

15.039 

15.068 

15.072 

15.410 

15.850 

15.969 

16.172 

Class 

SSC Rookie 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie 600 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 

NAKED 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie 600 

No race 

No race 

SSC Rookie 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

No race 

Over 45 

SSC Rookie 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

No race 

No race 

SSC Rookie 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

No race 

SSC Rookie 1000 

2nd Best 

1:42.192 

1:42.168 

1:42.961 

1:43.193 

1:42.975 

1:42.732 

1:42.560 

1:43.300 

1:44.128 

1:43.309 

1:44.193 

1:44.628 

1:43.410 

1:43.059 

1:43.833 

1:43.519 

1:43.995 

1:43.647 

1:43.829 

1:43.788 

1:43.904 

1:43.816 

1:45.825 

1:43.905 

1:44.325 

1:44.768 

1:45.885 

1:44.339 

1:44.412 

1:44.765 

1:45.214 

1:44.589 

1:44.902 

1:45.232 

1:46.364 

1:46.608 

1:45.997 
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Pos 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

No. 

617 

37 

88 

6 

30 

520 

55 

#07 

12 

26 

534 

80 

17 

10 

35 

40 

68 

13** 

608 

21 

71 

105 

46 

077* 

86 

09 

202 

507 

18 

95 

517 

5. 

96 

63 

636 

15 

112 

Name 

Serena TURCATO 

Riccardo  DESSIE 

Ottaviano OTTOLINA 

Enrico VIALE 

Andrea CARNIO 

Daniel MORO 

Marco BISELLO 

Yuri BATTISTINI 

Simone SANTINI 

Andrea FAVARO 

Rudy SGARDELLO 

Umberto CLAPIS 

Samuele CURTOLO 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Aleksandar STOJILJKOVIC 

Nicolas PIVA 

Nedzad AJDARI 

Michele MULINARIS 

Matteo MENEGUZZI 

FIONA 

Doris KREIDL 

Giuliano CORNALE 

Klemen BERGLES 

Tiziano BONOMO 

Monica BADINI 

Andrija JOVANOVAC 

Frederic KLEIN 

Luca DE PARIS 

Nicola BERTI 

Giorgia GHENO 

Matteo CORTINOVIS 

Andrej FERJANCIC 

Milou Van LEEUWEN 

Alice BADIO 

Ana VIDAKOVIC 

Marco EFFE 

Matteo LAZZARETTO 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Aprila Tuono 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Monster S4 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha MT 09 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

Honda CBR600 RR 

KTM RC390 

Yamaha R6 

KTM 390 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR600 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:45.575 

1:45.606 

1:45.844 

1:45.923 

1:45.982 

1:46.030 

1:46.517 

1:46.561 

1:46.821 

1:47.511 

1:47.539 

1:47.598 

1:47.761 

1:47.891 

1:47.944 

1:48.039 

1:48.059 

1:48.859 

1:48.882 

1:49.243 

1:49.405 

1:49.460 

1:49.462 

1:49.650 

1:49.764 

1:49.814 

1:49.826 

1:50.497 

1:50.516 

1:52.254 

1:53.244 

1:55.629 

1:56.357 

1:57.989 

1:59.256 

2:00.974 

Diff 

16.235 

16.266 

16.504 

16.583 

16.642 

16.690 

17.177 

17.221 

17.481 

18.171 

18.199 

18.258 

18.421 

18.551 

18.604 

18.699 

18.719 

19.519 

19.542 

19.903 

20.065 

20.120 

20.122 

20.310 

20.424 

20.474 

20.486 

21.157 

21.176 

22.914 

23.904 

26.289 

27.017 

28.649 

29.916 

31.634 

Class 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 1000 + NAKED 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Naked 

SSC Rookie 600 

No race 

Lady 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

SSC Rookie 600 

LADY 

No race 

Lady 

666 Carbon 600 

KING 600 

2nd Best 

1:45.726 

1:45.827 

1:45.915 

1:46.580 

1:46.565 

1:46.322 

1:47.241 

1:46.591 

1:47.695 

1:47.783 

1:48.354 

1:47.975 

1:47.796 

1:48.783 

1:49.297 

1:49.132 

1:50.080 

1:50.109 

1:50.203 

1:49.492 

1:50.220 

1:49.921 

1:51.229 

1:50.470 

1:51.149 

1:49.881 

1:50.066 

1:51.534 

1:50.880 

1:53.713 

1:54.477 

1:56.107 

1:56.421 

1:58.138 

2:00.876 

2:02.389 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11.7.2021. 17:00:42 
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Pos 

186 

187 

188 

No. 

070 

072 

79 

Name 

Modesto GHENO 

Luca TERRANEO 

MANTEQUILLA 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Best Tm Diff Class 

666 Carbon 1000 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

2nd Best 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11.7.2021. 17:00:42 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

KING OF GROBNIK 
11.07.2021. 

Practice 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.7.2021. 09:00 

Page 6/6 


